Product features
• Wall-mounting tapping points
• For corrosive gases and gas mixtures with
corrosive components up to quality 6.0
• Laboratory-style design
• Ergonomically designed
• Filter at the process gas inlet valve
• Diaphragm-type shut-off valves optimised for low

EE55 - 1 - 40 - 10 - O
Type
Ordering information:
Tapping points EE55
1 - single tapping point
2 -
3 -
4 -
double tapping point
triple tapping point
4 tapping points
O - top inlet
U - bottom inlet
Please specify
gas type with order
Outlet pressure P2
1,5 - 1,5 bar
4 - 4 bar
10 - 10 bar
20 - 20 bar
Higher outlet pressure upon request
50 - 50 bar
Inlet pressure P1
40 - 40 bar
100 - 100 bar
200 - 200 bar